- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_PV000.010.121.165_version_001
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 276 150 78 88
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207/F212/F218/(F205/F212)+FV;
1
10 A 276 150 58 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207/F212/F218;
1
10 A 276 150 92 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207/F212/F218;
1
10 A 276 150 81 88
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: (F207/F212/F212+FV/F218)+M005;
1
10 A 276 150 62 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+M005;
Replaced by: A 276 150 96 86
1
10 A 276 150 96 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+M005;
1
10 A 276 150 81 88
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207/F212/F218;
1
10 A 276 150 62 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207/F212/F218;
Replaced by: A 276 150 96 86
1
10 A 276 150 96 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207/F212/F218;
Replaces: A 276 150 62 86
1
10 A 276 150 64 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207+M005+(460/494);
Replaced by: A 276 150 98 86
1
10 A 276 150 98 86 ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207+M005+(460/494);
Replaces: A 276 150 64 86
1
10 A 276 150 94 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F218+421;
Replaced by: A 276 150 45 00
1
10 A 276 150 45 00
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F218+421;
1
10 A 276 150 85 86
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F218+421;
1
20 A 276 150 02 86 ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS
Controllable oil pump adapter cable
1
30 A 276 150 66 88
ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F207/F212/F218/F231;
1
30 A 276 150 43 88
ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS